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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:52,15 311

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:23,15 02:52,15

2. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:03,65 256
01:24,48 03:03,65

3. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:07,13 242
01:26,80 03:07,13

4. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,34 233
01:32,58 03:09,34

5. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:19,12 201
01:34,68 03:19,12

6. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:19,34 200
01:36,52 03:19,34

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1996
1. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:04,91 250

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:29,18 03:04,91

2. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 03:09,25 234
01:30,73 03:09,25

3. Lisa Petzold 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:23,18 189
01:36,70 03:23,18

4. Alexandra Wilhelm 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:32,48 165
01:39,50 03:32,48

Nicht am Start
Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,56 504

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:10,30 02:26,56

2. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:26,85 501
01:10,32 02:26,85

3. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:29,63 473
01:11,51 02:29,63

4. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:35,12 425
01:13,70 02:35,12

5. Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,28 371
01:17,33 02:42,28

6. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:43,37 363
01:19,44 02:43,37

7. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,83 329
01:18,52 02:48,83

8. Sarah Leonhardt 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:50,11 322
01:23,17 02:50,11

9. Maxi Schönberger 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:18,31 203
01:32,64 03:18,31
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
200m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1995

Nicht am Start
Monique Geidies 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:24,79 522

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:10,38 02:24,79

2. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:24,88 521
01:10,40 02:24,88

3. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:39,76 389
01:15,57 02:39,76

4. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:41,69 375
01:18,13 02:41,69

5. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:44,25 358
01:17,64 02:44,25

6. Pia du Puits 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:53,79 302
01:24,06 02:53,79

7. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:56,52 288
01:23,68 02:56,52

8. Carolin Rascher 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:01,14 266
01:23,97 03:01,14

Jahrgang 1993
1. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:29,74 472

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:10,96 02:29,74

2. Christin Wostratzky 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 02:54,43 299
01:19,68 02:54,43

3. Sarah Wolfinger 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 03:06,25 245
01:28,12 03:06,25

Jahrgang 1992
1. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:29,88 471

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:10,96 02:29,88

2. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:34,63 429
01:12,56 02:34,63

Jahrgang 1991
1. Sarah Tutzschky 1991 ST Erzgebirge 02:41,33 377

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:18,75 02:41,33

Jahrgang 1990
1. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:16,90 618

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:04,93 02:16,90

2. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:22,20 551
01:06,49 02:22,20

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Martina Steinert 1989 SSV Freiberg 02:59,42 274

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:21,77 02:59,42
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1. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:16,90 618

Bezirksmeisterin 2007
01:04,93 02:16,90

2. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:22,20 551
01:06,49 02:22,20

3. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:24,79 522
01:10,38 02:24,79

4. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:24,88 521
01:10,40 02:24,88

5. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,56 504
01:10,30 02:26,56

6. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:26,85 501
01:10,32 02:26,85

7. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:29,63 473
01:11,51 02:29,63

8. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:29,74 472
01:10,96 02:29,74

9. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:29,88 471
01:10,96 02:29,88

10. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:34,63 429
01:12,56 02:34,63

11. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:35,12 425
01:13,70 02:35,12

12. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:39,76 389
01:15,57 02:39,76

13. Sarah Tutzschky 1991 ST Erzgebirge 02:41,33 377
01:18,75 02:41,33

14. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:41,69 375
01:18,13 02:41,69

15. Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,28 371
01:17,33 02:42,28

16. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:43,37 363
01:19,44 02:43,37

17. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:44,25 358
01:17,64 02:44,25

18. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,83 329
01:18,52 02:48,83

19. Sarah Leonhardt 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:50,11 322
01:23,17 02:50,11

20. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:52,15 311
01:23,15 02:52,15

21. Pia du Puits 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:53,79 302
01:24,06 02:53,79

22. Christin Wostratzky 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 02:54,43 299
01:19,68 02:54,43

23. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:56,52 288
01:23,68 02:56,52

24. Martina Steinert 1989 SSV Freiberg 02:59,42 274
01:21,77 02:59,42

25. Carolin Rascher 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:01,14 266
01:23,97 03:01,14

26. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:03,65 256
01:24,48 03:03,65

27. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:04,91 250
01:29,18 03:04,91

28. Sarah Wolfinger 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 03:06,25 245
01:28,12 03:06,25

29. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:07,13 242
01:26,80 03:07,13

30. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 03:09,25 234
01:30,73 03:09,25
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31. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,34 233

01:32,58 03:09,34

32. Maxi Schönberger 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:18,31 203
01:32,64 03:18,31

33. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:19,12 201
01:34,68 03:19,12

34. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:19,34 200
01:36,52 03:19,34

35. Lisa Petzold 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:23,18 189
01:36,70 03:23,18

36. Alexandra Wilhelm 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:32,48 165
01:39,50 03:32,48

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Monique Geidies 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


